Busmuz triatlon - Celkové, 02.09.2023
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#

Jméno

zachata vojtéch (1981)
vinas vojtéch (2002)
ritchl erik (1977)
domes pavel (1978)
kadlec tomds (2003)
matousek vladimir (1972)
dusatko jan (1977)
petrak tomas (1978)
exner tomas (2008)
Salom jakub (1975)
Siska petr (1988)
lohynsky jan (1995)
prosa miroslav (1969)
pejsa jan (1975)
hlavéacek frantisek (1974)
lamberkova linda (2000)
kovatik jan (1975)
moravec frantisek (2000)
kolensky jan (1990)
lamberkova zita (1975)
haziova aneta (1999)
markvart jan (1981)
hradil vaclav (1996)
rychtafik vit (2001)
drobil jan (1974)

miiller jira (1978)
rolecek petr (1978)
exner jifi (1971)
péknice jifi (2003)
Sprysl martin (1975)
soukup martin (1983)
kramata jaroslav (1960)
moravec marek (1970)
domes nicole (1980)
goldamer jonas (1983)
breburda tomas (1974)
krél richard (1978)
vesely milos (1972)
fiser jan (1973)

dener richard (1966)

Zemé

Klub
Messenger MTB Team

Slapy
Bus Bikers

Messenger
Sokol Slapy
Hrdlicka 5

Cyclomarket

Sedl¢any

SAN

Sokol Masecin
Praha

TJ Sokol Pferov n/L
Hrdli¢ka

Bechyné

ZEWL

San

Sén

BusMuz

Slapy

Hrdlicka 5

SAN

Skinny Puppy
Sturm JM

Cim

Kladno

Slapy
Praha-Suchdol
Zabijaci ze Spicky
Vidlicky a noze

Praha

Cas

02:08:39,79
02:11:29,81
02:15:17,92
02:17:06,54
02:20:05,44
02:20:44,83
02:27:03,80
02:27:10,90
02:27:15,01
02:27:52,89
02:29:44,05
02:30:13,85
02:33:09,07
02:34:16,43
02:35:10,27
02:38:47,23
02:39:33,93
02:43:24,73
02:44:01,39
02:44:15,84
02:45:05,70
02:47:17,24
02:47:21,21
02:49:29,76
02:51:40,84
02:53:15,99
02:53:55,30
02:55:45,00
02:57:08,48
02:57:49,02
02:59:21,90
03:01:18,33
03:04:26,75
03:09:40,15
03:10:35,51
03:11:01,75
03:22:17,50
03:24:07,68
03:28:29,85
03:32:41,27

Plavéni
00:07:16,78(3)
00:08:38,95(21)
00:08:06,87(11)
00:08:28,14(16)
00:10:00,57(35)
00:08:03,24(10)
00:07:01,53(2)
00:08:13,30(13)
00:08:40,36(22)
00:08:27,21(15)
00:09:27,50(29)
00:08:35,86(19)
00:08:58,88(24)
00:07:22,54(4)
00:09:34,72(31)
00:08:25,85(14)
00:09:33,68(30)
00:06:55,11(1)
00:10:36,68(37)
00:09:06,25(27)
00:08:32,17(18)
00:11:06,45(41)
00:07:23,28(5)
00:07:33,92(7)
00:08:57,35(23)
00:11:12,44(43)
00:11:04,33(40)
00:08:59,80(25)
00:08:08,44(12)
00:07:28,54(6)
00:09:43,13(32)
00:10:44,30(39)
00:09:44,82(33)
00:09:04,99(26)
00:10:40,97(38)
00:08:38,25(20)
00:08:28,22(17)
00:07:58,60(9)
00:09:08,23(28)
00:11:09,21(42)

1. depo
00:07:48,61(2)
00:08:59,29(15)
00:08:45,88(11)
00:08:22,11(6)
00:10:18,81(34)
00:08:47,83(12)
00:08:04,42(5)
00:09:05,84(19)
00:09:05,40(18)
00:08:56,80(14)
00:10:07,94(32)
00:09:08,13(20)
00:09:13,62(23)
00:08:03,29(3)
00:09:20,99(25)
00:09:04,89(17)
00:09:25,66(28)
00:07:48,03(1)
00:11:14,93(38)
00:09:32,50(31)
00:08:48,58(13)
00:11:55,69(42)
00:08:04,09(4)
00:08:26,78(8)
00:09:29,95(29)
00:10:59,59(36)
00:11:48,98(41)
00:09:24,11(27)
00:09:08,28(21)
00:08:23,67(7)
00:10:08,45(33)
00:11:30,56(40)
00:09:23,35(26)
00:09:30,84(30)
00:11:05,98(37)
00:09:14,33(24)
00:08:59,29(15)
00:08:43,50(10)
00:09:10,02(22)
00:12:36,12(43)

Kolo
01:28:46,94(2)
01:30:24,25(3)
01:33:24,22(5)
01:35:26,72(7)
01:32:33,44(4)
01:35:14,66(6)

01:44:21,35(14)
01:43:33,23(11)
01:43:33,38(12)
01:42:05,45(9)
01:26:19,80(1)
01:43:53,61(13)
01:43:02,96(10)
01:53:16,70(19)
01:41:01,37(8)
01:52:55,47(18)
01:50:32,65(15)
02:01:22,95(27)
01:51:58,53(16)
01:55:25,28(22)
01:58:08,10(24)
01:52:33,52(17)
01:59:57,96(25)
02:02:15,86(28)
01:57:10,32(23)
01:53:22,44(20)
01:54:30,86(21)
02:00:49,93(26)
02:04:47,05(32)
02:06:28,19(33)
02:04:20,52(31)
02:04:15,85(30)
02:06:38,61(34)
02:19:10,46(36)
02:15:08,89(35)
02:04:01,68(29)
02:26:12,24(40)
02:20:19,65(37)
02:24:33,20(38)
02:26:00,97(39)

2. depo
00:01:04,41(10)
00:00:48,36(2)
00:01:12,87(18)
00:01:04,73(11)
00:01:02,49(9)
00:01:43,21(26)
00:01:07,18(14)
00:01:09,57(17)
00:00:54,22(3)
00:01:07,35(15)
00:14:00,00(43)
00:00:58,94(5)
00:02:36,50(38)
00:01:08,57(16)
00:02:36,06(37)
00:01:17,92(21)
00:01:13,94(20)
00:01:44,30(27)
00:01:59,48(30)
00:01:25,16(23)
00:01:24,35(22)
00:01:06,41(12)
00:01:06,85(13)
00:01:12,93(19)
00:01:00,89(7)
00:02:33,89(36)
00:01:48,10(28)
00:01:58,17(29)
00:02:13,92(32)
00:02:29,47(34)
00:01:39,31(24)
00:00:54,34(4)
00:00:59,91(6)
00:01:02,12(8)
00:03:08,32(40)
00:02:29,40(33)
00:01:42,30(25)
00:00:42,52(1)
00:03:10,53(41)
00:02:01,50(31)

B&h
00:11:48,42(3)
00:11:09,54(1)
00:11:51,92(4)
00:11:47,57(2)

00:13:10,32(12)
00:13:07,09(10)
00:12:55,85(8)
00:13:06,00(9)
00:12:50,27(6)
00:13:09,88(11)
00:14:37,86(20)
00:13:28,15(14)
00:14:44,70(21)
00:12:07,52(5)
00:16:14,90(28)
00:13:27,37(13)
00:14:25,05(19)
00:12:52,70(7)
00:14:20,43(17)
00:14:02,51(16)
00:14:02,24(15)
00:14:21,98(18)
00:15:41,80(25)
00:14:52,68(23)
00:16:47,91(31)
00:16:11,99(27)
00:17:21,87(35)
00:16:55,63(32)
00:16:16,80(29)
00:16:07,19(26)
00:17:07,13(33)
00:17:32,27(36)
00:17:12,22(34)
00:15:20,34(24)
00:14:48,66(22)
00:22:18,87(43)
00:18:24,24(37)
00:21:15,60(41)
00:20:01,00(39)
00:20:24,64(40)



a7 barta filip (1976) Buimus 03:41:04,79 00:07:57,87(8) 00:08:42,59(9) 02:36:26,37(41) 00:03:28,01(42) 00:22:06,29(42)
42 kii# jan (1964) AC Praha 1890 03:43:17,10 00:09:59,76(34) 00:10:52,65(35) 02:46:20,44(43) 00:02:32,50(35) 00:16:19,64(30)
43 vrbka pavel (1975) Stara myslivna 03:49:43,83 00:10:24,57(36) 00:11:15,64(39) 02:42:02,97(42) 00:02:49,65(39) 00:19:33,52(38)

Generovano dne 17.12.2025 02:03



